Planning \$ 5. 00	Drainage \$	Ø		BLDG PERMIT NO. 90035	
TCP\$	School Impact \$	Ø	7 🔍	FILE#	
	PLA (multifamily and no rand Junction (	on-residential ı		hange of use)	
<b>\</b>	rae THI:	S SECTION TO BE C	OMPLETED BY APPLI	CANT ®	
BUILDING ADDRESS 1431	Jain C			2945-143-14-017	
SUBDIVISION (Ity (1)	- Shand (			KET VALUE OF STRUCTURE \$ 354,99	
FILING BLK	LOT <u>2</u>	4+25 E	STIMATED REMO	DELING COST \$ 2510	
OWNER Mortin Allent			NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: BEFORE O AFTER O		
ADDRESS 2017 Rin Shalow Th			USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS <u>Wightclub</u>		
TELEPHONE 248-9022 81507			DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:		
APPLICANT			after of	Il n chas It vention	
ADDRESS			had		
TELEPHONE					
✓ Submittal requirements are	outlined in the SSID	(Submittal Star	ndards for Improv	vements and Development) document.	
re TL	IIS SECTION TO BE COMPI	ETED BY COMMUN	ITY DEVELOPMENT D	EDADTMENT STAFE %	
2 ~	IIS SECTION TO BE COMPT				
ZONE	ALLA	S	SPECIAL CONDITION	ONS:	
PARKING REQUIREMENT: LANDSCAPING/SCREENING R	EQUIRED: YES I	NO <u>X</u> 0	ENSUS TRACT _	TRAFFIC ZONE ANNX	
Modifications to this Planning Cl authorized by this application c issued by the Building Departn guaranteed prior to issuance of issuance of a Certificate of Oc condition. The replacement of a and Development Code.	learance must be appro annot be occupied unt nent (Section 307, Uni f a Planning Clearance ccupancy. Any landso any vegetation material	oved, in writing, bill a final inspection of the form Building Coe. All other required that that die or are in that die or are in the form of the form	by the Community Don has been compode). Required im fred site improvement this permit shall in an unhealthy cor	Development Department Director. The structure leted and a Certificate of Occupancy has been provements in the public right-of-way must be ents must be completed or guaranteed prior to I be maintained in an acceptable and health addition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning	
	that apply to the proje	ct. I understand		ee to comply with any and all codes, ordinances bly shall result in legal action, which may include	
Applicant's Signature	Affel M	<u></u>		Date <u>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</u>	
Department Approval	1 aug 1	ibson	<u>)</u>		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

YES

(White: Planning)

**Utility Accounting** 

Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required:

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

W/O No.

Date

From:

Dan Tonello

To:

Gibson, Faye; Lee, Bob; Prall, Trenton

Date:

6/25/03 9:48AM

Subject:

Boomers, 436 Main St.

Based on the information submitted to this office, Boomers located at 436 Main Street, will not be required to install a grease interceptor.

If additional information is needed, please contact me at 256-4164.